

Child Care Monthly Program Fees

YMCA Sacramento Early Learning Program

2021 W Street, Sacramento, CA 95818

Rates as of September 3, 2024

Program Cost

Program Cost

Infant Program	\$1540 per month
Toddler Program	\$1310 per month
Early Preschool Program	\$1210 per month
Preschool Program	\$1100 per month

REGISTRATION FEE:

There is an annual registration fee of \$100. If your child is enrolling in the middle of the year, the registration fee will be prorated as follows:

August - November: \$100 December - February: \$75 March - May: \$50 June - July: \$25

SECOND CHILD DISCOUNT:

There is a 10% second child discount (applies to additional children from the same family). Discount will be applied to lowest tuition. The 10% discount does not apply to the registration fee.

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE:

YMCA financial assistance provides for the needs of families who cannot afford the full cost of YMCA membership and program fees. Financial assistance is offered to the extent that funds are available.

^{*}Keep in mind, this is an annual fee. If you wish to continue care in the fall, the full \$100 registration fee will be due to secure your spot in the program